WISCONSIN

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances
25 bags Perler beads (1,000 ct)
Perler bead sweepers (2)
Scissors (youth & adult)

Paint —tempera (15 gallons)
Paint —acrylic

Oven bake clay

Magnifying Light for campers (4)
Butcher paper rolls (3)

Mod Podge (2)

Specialized Activities

Ping pong supplies

Fleece material (30 yards)
Polaroid cameras for scrapbooks
Camp Snap Cameras (12)
Scrapbooks and materials
Journals (6 packs)

Journaling markers/pens

Pour paint medium (2- 8 packs)
Jewelry making — stamping blanks
Coasters and tiles project

Food Service
Salad bar crocks with lid (12)

Facility:
Hard top/windshield for Gator

100
15

48

300
150
300
120
315
100

250
200
600
800
800
150
100
450
250
300

120

800

Updated April 30, 2025

Sporting Equipment/Games
Cross Country ski adult sets (6)
Cross Country ski youth sets (6)
Arrows for archery golf (50)
Arrows for archery

Innertubes (10)

Giant volleyballs (2)
Basketballs

Volleyballs

Goggles (3 10 packs)

Miscellaneous Programming

Floor sweeper

Maker spaces lesson book
Camping carts (4)

Bingo prizes (adult & youth)

Miscellaneous Camp Needs
Birthday celebration signs
Graduation signs

Canon camera (double zoom) 2
Drum floor fans (6)

Fodeez wall frames (sign posting)
Sunscreen for staff/campers
Chalk for programming (5 boxes)
Wall tape & dispensers

Floor tape

Games for cabin bins
Trick and treat bags for themes

3,120
1,920
300
300
200
80
240
100
100

145.00
20.00

400.00
250.00

250
200
1400
750
600
500
125
100
70
300
385

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.



