



Updated April 30, 2025

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances		Sporting Equipment/Games	
25 bags Perler beads (1,000 ct)	100	Cross Country ski adult sets (6)	3,120
Perler bead sweepers (2)	15	Cross Country ski youth sets (6)	1,920
Scissors (youth & adult)	48	Arrows for archery golf (50)	300
Paint – tempera (15 gallons)	300	Arrows for archery	300
Paint – acrylic	150	Innertubes (10)	200
Oven bake clay	300	Giant volleyballs (2)	80
Magnifying Light for campers (4)	120	Basketballs	240
Butcher paper rolls (3)	315	Volleyballs	100
Mod Podge (2)	100	Goggles (3 10 packs)	100
Specialized Activities		Miscellaneous Programming	
Ping pong supplies	250	Floor sweeper	145.00
Fleece material (30 yards)	200	Maker spaces lesson book	20.00
Polaroid cameras for scrapbooks	600	Camping carts (4)	400.00
Camp Snap Cameras (12)	800	Bingo prizes (adult & youth)	250.00
Scrapbooks and materials	800		
Journals (6 packs)	150	Miscellaneous Camp Needs	
Journaling markers/pens	100	Birthday celebration signs	250
		,	
Pour paint medium (2- 8 packs)	450	Graduation signs	200
Pour paint medium (2- 8 packs) Jewelry making – stamping blanks	450 250	,	200 1400
		Graduation signs	
Jewelry making – stamping blanks	250	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2	1400
Jewelry making – stamping blanks	250	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6)	1400 750
Jewelry making – stamping blanks Coasters and tiles project	250	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6) Fodeez wall frames (sign posting)	1400 750 600
Jewelry making – stamping blanks Coasters and tiles project Food Service	250 300	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6) Fodeez wall frames (sign posting) Sunscreen for staff/campers	1400 750 600 500
Jewelry making – stamping blanks Coasters and tiles project Food Service	250 300	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6) Fodeez wall frames (sign posting) Sunscreen for staff/campers Chalk for programming (5 boxes)	1400 750 600 500 125
Jewelry making – stamping blanks Coasters and tiles project Food Service Salad bar crocks with lid (12)	250 300	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6) Fodeez wall frames (sign posting) Sunscreen for staff/campers Chalk for programming (5 boxes) Wall tape & dispensers	1400 750 600 500 125 100
Jewelry making – stamping blanks Coasters and tiles project Food Service Salad bar crocks with lid (12) Facility:	250 300 120	Graduation signs Canon camera (double zoom) 2 Drum floor fans (6) Fodeez wall frames (sign posting) Sunscreen for staff/campers Chalk for programming (5 boxes) Wall tape & dispensers Floor tape	1400 750 600 500 125 100 70

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.